207Boyz NBA Fantasy 2025 Week1

Teams:

Internal Revenue Service - DM
G-Town Buckets - DE
Michael's Magnificent Team - MG
Garvins GOATs - MG

Mike's Monstrous Team - MM
Shaquille Oatmeal - VC
Somber Shuffle - SN

Richard's Rowdy Team - RH
Eat Ya Wife' Box - JR
Preacher Pritchard - TE
Shawn's Smart Team - SM
Crime Pays - AC

Full Court Depression - CO
Penny's Perfect Team - PP
Total Weekly Points:

1730
1526
1504
1761
1113
1687
1865
1464
1541
1037
1088
1406
1317
1033
20072

Week2

1565
1956
2185
1682
1931
1963
2099
1674
1623
1566
1407
1909
1942
1051
24553

Week3

1895
1744
2055
1330
1802
2098
1828
1704
1588
1561
1444
1910
2096
1088
24143

Week4

Week5

Week6



Week7 Week8 Week9 Week10 Week11 Week12 Week13 Week14 Week15



Week16 Week17 Week18 Week19 Week20 Total

5190
5226
5744
4773
4846
5748
5792
4842
4752
4164
3939
5225
5355
3172
0 0 0 0 0 Total League Points: 68768



