

207Boyz NBA Fantasy 2025	Week1	Week2	Week3	Week4	Week5	Week6
Teams:						
Internal Revenue Service - DM	1730	1565	1895			
G-Town Buckets - DE	1526	1956	1744			
Michael's Magnificent Team - MG	1504	2185	2055			
Garvins GOATs - MG	1761	1682	1330			
Mike's Monstrous Team - MM	1113	1931	1802			
Shaquille Oatmeal - VC	1687	1963	2098			
Somber Shuffle - SN	1865	2099	1828			
Richard's Rowdy Team - RH	1464	1674	1704			
Eat Ya Wife' Box - JR	1541	1623	1588			
Preacher Pritchard - TE	1037	1566	1561			
Shawn's Smart Team - SM	1088	1407	1444			
Crime Pays - AC	1406	1909	1910			
Full Court Depression - CO	1317	1942	2096			
Penny's Perfect Team - PP	1033	1051	1088			
Total Weekly Points:	20072	24553	24143	0	0	0

Week16	Week17	Week18	Week19	Week20	Total	
					5190	
					5226	
					5744	
					4773	
					4846	
					5748	
					5792	
					4842	
					4752	
					4164	
					3939	
					5225	
					5355	
					3172	
0	0	0	0	0	Total League Points:	68768